
DUO ASO
VERZY 11.1.2025

5116GE ASO Sillery

Dominique - Pascal SERGEANT - NAEL
9404IF AS IGN
Strecke : MINIRAID
Zeit : 1:59:39 [Punkte : 28]

7/22 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Marilou - Mathieu SANCHEZ - VAYSSAT 1:56:41 [46]
2. Gabriel - Lou SANCHEZ - GONDCAILLE 1:59:54 [45]
3. Flora - Romane LEGROS - OLIVIER 1:57:53 [44]

1. 82 00:04:26  [1]
2. 73 00:07:09 00:11:35  [2]
3. 71 00:09:12 00:20:47  [2]
4. 70 00:05:26 00:26:13  [2]
5. 69 00:15:33 00:41:46  [2]
6. 56 00:04:46 00:46:32  [2]
7. 57 00:09:26 00:55:58  [4]
8. 58 00:06:14 01:02:12  [3]
9. 59 00:07:07 01:09:19  [4]

10. 62 00:28:30 01:37:49  [2]
11. 72 00:07:29 01:45:18  [2]
12. 81 00:06:45 01:52:03  [1]
13. 85 00:03:28 01:55:31  [1]
14. 999 00:04:08 01:59:39

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.asosillery.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5745
https://www.helga-o.com

